
   

             STATE BANK OF INDIA : Stressed Assets Recovery Branch (SARB)
6th Floor, “The International”, 16, Maharashi Karve Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 
– 400 020.

Phone: 022 – 22053163 / 64 / 65 ::  Email – sbi.05168@sbi.co.in

                                CORRIGENDUM
1 Name  and  address  of  the 

Borrower
M/s Gemini Aluminium Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd. 
Regd.Office:17/19, Saqlania Tower, Khadak Street,
Mumbai – 400 009.
Admin Office: 1, Kansara Chawl, Kalbadevi Road,
Mumbai- 400 002

2 Name  and  address  of 
Branch, the secured creditor 

State Bank of India, 
Stressed  Assets  Recovery  Branch,  6th Floor,  “The 
International”,  16,  Maharshi  Karve  Road,  Churchgate, 
Mumbai 400 020
Phone: 022 – 22053163 / 64 / 65 

 Email – sarc.mumbai@sbi.co.in, sbi.05168@sbi.co.in
3 Description  of  the 

immovable  secured  assets 
to be sold. 

Property  No.01  :   Residential  House  no.1380,  Patta 
No.46,  Misal  No.20/58-59,  Nen  Chand  Kothari  Marg, 
Opposite S.B.I, Ahore, Dist.Jalore, Rajasthan - 307029, 
Standing in the name of Futermal B. Mehta, admeasuring 
2032.62 Sq Ft. Site area. 

Reserve Price Rs.76,00,000/-

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Rs.7,60,000/-

Property No.02   : Residential House at Patta no. 104, 
Misal No.4/46-47, Sadar Bazar, Opposite Mandir Ki Gali, 
Ahore, Dist. Jalore, Rajasthan - 307029, standing in the 
name of Futermal B. Mehta, admeasuring 1410.44 Sq ft. 
Site area. 

Reserve price Rs.45,00,000/-. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Rs.4,50,000/-  

Please refer our above referred auction Notice dated 02.04.2019  kindly read correct Auction 
date is 25.04.2019 instead of 24.04.2019 Other details remain same.

Date:08.04.2019 Sd/-

Place: Mumbai                  (Authorised Officer)
                                        State Bank of India 

mailto:sarc.mumbai@sbi.co.in

